Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

KURIHEKA DYNAMITE
KURIHEKA FUNNY STORY
KURIHEKA ZEPHYR
KURIHEKA LIGHTLY

KATTOTHYRST HOITY TOITY

Equine Registry

DoB

1966

1964

1972

1968

1977

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
13 COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
20 COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
121 COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
80 COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
G1089 PUNGA HAFFOD
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KURIHEKA LARRIKIN (1971)

Dam

KURIHEKA LIGHTNIN
KURIHEKA LIGHTNIN
KURIHEKA LIGHTNIN
KURIHEKA LIGHTNIN

KURIHEKA LIGHTNIN

https:/lequineregistry.net



